Parts List Model# 6611G 6622G 6632G 6644G 6645G 6646G 6672G 6673G 6688G 6699G
Finish_ 203 215 207 198 214 270 274 308 __ 200 201
ITEM NAME QUANITY PARTH# PART# PART# PART# PARTH PART# PART# PART# PART# PART#
SET SCREW ALLEN DRIVEN 1 0311101247 |0311101247]0311101247]0311101247] 0311101247 0311101247 | 0311101247 |0311101247]0311101247| 0311101247
SET SCREW ALLEN DRIVEN 1 0311102247 |0311102247]0311102247]0311102247] 0311102247]0311102247| 0311102247 |0311102247]0311102247| 0311102247
PULL CHAIN SWITCH - LIGHT 1 0818307000 | 0818307000]0818307000]0818307000]0818307000]0818307000] 0818307000 |0818307000] 0818307000 0818307000
HOLD DOWN TAB 1 6409801247 | 6409801247 | 6409801247 6409801247 | 6409801247| 6409801247 | 6409801247 | 6409801247 | 6409801247 | 6409801247
SCREW #12-24 X .56 11 6440301232 | 6440301232 6440301247 6440301247|6440301133]6440301247| 6440301133 | 6440301247 | 6440301247 | 6440301232
ADAPTER - CENTER SHAFT 1 6441801247 | 6441801247 |6441801247 6441801247] 6441801247| 6441801247| 6441801247 | 6441801247 6441801247 6441801247
ALLEN WRENCH 1 6480101000 |6480101000]6480101000]6480101000]6480101000] 6480101000 6480101000 | 6480101000| 6480101000 6430101000
SPRING WASHER 4 6489604247 | 6489604247 | 6489604247 6489604247 | 6489604247| 6489604247 | 6489604247 | 6489604247 | 6489604247 | 6489604247
RIVET 2 6546001000 | 6546001000 6546001000 6546001000]6546001000]6546001000| 6546001000 | 6546001000 6546001000 6546001000
ACORN NUT 4 6551101247 | 6551101247 ] 6551101247 | 6551101247 | 6551101247 | 6551101247 | 6551101247 | 6551101247 6551101247 | 6551101247
SCREW DRIVER 2 6556701000 |6556701000]6556701000]6556701000]6556701000]6556701000| 6556701000 | 6556701000 6556701000 6556701000
FANDANGLE 2 6595301000 | 6595301000 6595302000 6595302000] 6595301000 6595302000] 6595301000 | 6595302000 6595302000 6595301000
SCREW #8-32 3 7450802247 | 7450802247 | 7450802247 7450802247 | 7450802247| 7450802247 | 7450802247 | 7450802247 | 7450802247 | 7450802247
SCREW #10-24 3 7451304232 |7451304232| 7451304247 7451304247| 7451304133] 7451304247| 7451304133 | 7451304247] 7451304247 7451304232
SCREW #10-24 15 7451388232 |7451388232|7451388247 7451388247 | 7451388133| 7451388247 | 7451388133 | 7451388247 | 7451388247 7451388232
THRU BOLT 8-32 4 7451808232 |7451808232| 7451808247 7451808247 | 7451808133| 7451808247| 7451808133 | 7451808247 | 7451808247| 7451808232
|PULL CHAIN ASSEMBLY 2 7752408214 | 7752408214 | 7752408247 | 7752408247| 7752408133 | 8852408247 | 7752408133 | 7752408247 | 7752408247 7752408215
HANGER PIPE 1 7774503203 |7774503215]7774503207] 7774503198| 7774503214| 7774503270| 7774503274 | 774503308 | 7774503200 7774503201
|HANGING SYSTEM 1 7774601203 |7774601215]7774601207| 7774601198] 7774601214| 7774601270| 7774601274 | 7774601308] 7774601200 7774601201
MOTOR 1 8430801247 |8430801247|8430801247]8430801247|8430801247] 8430801247 | 8430801247 | 8430801247 |8430801247 | 8430801247
|MOTOR SHIELD 1 8505501000 |8505501000]8505501000]8505501000]8505501000] 8505501000| 8505501000 | 8505501000 |8505501000]8505501000
|BELLY BAND 1 8587202203 |8587202215]8587202207] 8587202198| 8587202214 8587202270| 8587202274 |8587202308]8587202000] 8587202201
|DOWN ROD ADAPTER 1 8713101203 |8713101215]8713101207] 8713101198] 8713101214 8713101270 8713101271 |8713101308]8713101200] 8713101201
SWITCH HOUSING ASSEMBLY. 1 8796101000 |8796102000]8796103000]8796104000] 8796105000 8796106000| 8796107000 | 8796108000] 8796109000] 8796110000
|FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 G052801000 |G052801000]G052801000{G052801000{G052801000]G052801000] G052801000 |G052801000|G052801000JG052801000
|LOWER HOUSING 1 9510701203 |9510701215]|9510701207] 9510701198] 9510701214} 9510701270 9510701274 |9510701308]9510701200] 9510701201
TOP HOUSING 1 9510801203 |9510801215]9510801207] 9510801198 9510801214 9510801270| 9510801274 | 9510801308 9510801200] 9510801201
|BLADE IRON 5 9584101203 |9584101215]|9584101207]|9584101198]| 9584101214 | 9584101270 9584101274 |9584101308|9584101200] 9584101201




